Watkins Price List for February 2015

U.S. retail prices, with specials for February 1 through 28, 2015 (sale prices in bold type with ¢ symbol)

GOLD MEDAL
GOURMET FOODS

Double Strength Vanilla Extract

01008 $14.99 Vanilla, Original, 11 oz.
01077 119.99 Vanilla, Original, 1 gal.
01007 10.99 Vanilla, Clear, 11 oz.
01076 69.99 Vanilla, Clear, 1 gal.

Pure Vanilla

01012 $19.99 Pure Vanilla, 11 oz.

60387¢ 5.66 Pure Vanilla, 2 oz.
(reg. $6.29)

60400 4.49 Pure Vanilla, 1 oz.

Gourmet Extracts & Flavors
110z.

01009 $11.99 Almond
01010 11.99 Butter
01011 12.99 Pure Lemon

All-Natural Pure Extracts, 2 oz.

60391+ $4.04 Almond (reg. $4.49)
60430¢ 3.14 Anise (reg. $3.49)
60379¢ 3.14 Coffee (reg. $3.49)
60395¢ 3.14 Lemon (reg. $3.49)
60437¢ 3.14 Mint (reg. 33

60392¢ 3.14 Orange (reg. $3 49)
60394¢ 3.14 Peppermint (reg. $3.49)

Extracts & Flavors, 2 oz.

60380 $3.49 Almond

60431 3.49 Banana

60432  3.49 Butter

60445 3.49 Caramel

60433 3.49 Cherry

60443  3.49 Chocolate (limited quan.)
60434 3.49 Cinnamon (limited quan.)
60435 3.49 Coconut

60378 3.49 Hazelnut

60436 3.49 Maple

60452  3.49 Pumpkin Spice

60438 3.49 Raspberry

60439  3.49 Root Beer

60440 3.49 Rum

60441  3.49 Strawberry

60389 3.49 Vanilla, D.S., Clear
60390 4.19 Vanilla, D.S., Original
60442  3.49 Vanilla Nut (limited quan.)

Pepper & Cinnamon

01141 $16.49 Black Pepper, 12 0z.,
Granulated
01140  9.99 Black Pepper, 6 0z.,
Granulated (this is the
traditional size most
people want)
6.29 Black Pepper, Ground, 4

0z

60396 3.99 Black Pepper, Ground, 2
0z

01115 8.49 Cinnamon, 6 oz.

00581

Gourmet Herbs & Spices

00647 $4.98 Allspice, ground (limited
quantities)
00601 4.98 Basil
00628 6.98 Bay Leaves
00645 4.98 Cajun Seasoning (limited
quantities)
00631 4.98 Caraway Seeds
00639 10.98 Cardamom, ground
00620 4.98 Cayenne Red Pepper,
ground
4.98 Celery Salt (limited
quantities)
4.98 Celery Seed
5.38 Chili Powder (reg. $5.98)
5.98 Chinese Five Spice Blend
4.98 Chipotle Chile Pepper
4.98 Chives, chopped (limited
quantities)
4.98 Cilantro Leaves (limited
quantities)
4.48 Cinnamon (Saigon)
(reg. $4.98)
6.98 Cinnamon Sticks
8.98 Cloves, ground
10.98 Cloves, whole
4.98 Coriander Seed, ground
5.98 Cream of Tartar
4.49 Creamy Cinnamon Sugar
(formerly called Cinna-
Cream Sprinkles, in new
3.39 oz size)
4.98 Cumin, ground
3.98 Curry Powder
5.98 Dill Weed
4.98 Fennel Seed
3.98 Garam Masala
5.29 Garlic Herb Seasoning
4.48 Garlic Powder (reg. $4.98)
5.38 Ginger, ground
(reg. $5.98)
00634 3.98 Herbes de Provence
00621 4.48 Italian Seasoning
(reg. $4.98)

00643

00627
00602¢
00652
00625
00635

00644
00603+

00642
00617
00655
00622
00637
00658

00604
00605
00606
00623
00649
21912
00607+
00608+
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00653
00630
00646

00609
00618¢

220064

00610e
00648
00611
00612
00619
00613¢
00626
00641
00656
00633
00614

6.98
4.98
5.98

4.98
6.28

6.29

3.58
5.98
3.98
4.98
4.98
3.58

498 P

5.98
5.29
4.98
4.98

00654 21.98

00615¢
00629
00624
00616
00632
00651
00638

4.48
4.98
5.98

498 Th

4.98
10.98
4.98

Lemon Peel

Marjoram Leaves

Mint Flakes (limited
quantities)

Mustard, ground

Nutmeg, ground

(reg. $6.98)

Onion & Garlic Pepper
(reg. $6.99)

Onion Powder (reg. $3.98)
Orange Peel

Oregano

Paprika, ground (sweet)
Parprika, smoked

Parsley Flake (reg. $3.98)
oppy Seed

Poultry Seasoning
Pumpkin Pie Spice

Red Pepper, crushed
Rosemary, crushed
Saffron

Sage, ground (reg. $4.98)
Sesame Seed

Tarragon

yme

Turmeric, ground

Vanilla Beans

White Pepper, ground

Single-Use Seasoning Packets
06691 $0.99 Brown Gravy

06694
06692
06695
06690
06693

1.39
1.39
1.19
0.99
1.39

Chicken Gravy
Chili Seasoning
Fajita Seasoning
Taco Seasoning
Turkey Gravy

Grinder Top Pepper and
Seasonings
00530 $5.99

00534
00532
00533
00539
00537
00540

00538

00531
00541

5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99

5.99

5.99
5.99

Black Peppercorns, Whole
Chicken Seasoning

Four Peppercom Blend
Garlic Peppercorn Blend
Garlic and Sea Salt
Lemon Pepper

Pizza & Pasta Seasoning
(limited quantities)
Seafood Seasoning
(limited quantities)

Sea Salt, Coarse

Steak & Chops

Snack and Dip Seasonings
02069 $9.99

02055
02072
02056

02057
06700
06701
02062
02065

9.99
9.99
9.99

9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99

Blazin’ Cajun

Cucumber & Dill

Fiesta (limited quantities)
Garden Vegetable (limited
quantities)

Garlic & Dill

Guacamole Mix

Salsa Mix

Salsa & Sour Cream
Tomato & Horseradish
(limited quantities)

All-Natural Grapeseed Oils

01527 $12.99 Garlic & Parsley
01535 12.99 Original

Grapeseed Oil Liquid Spice
01892 $9.99 Garlic (limited quantities)

Sauce
01150 $6.99 Original BBQ sauce

Miscellaneous

01039 $6.99 Baking Powder (limited

quantities)
01040 8.99 Cooking Spray

Soup and Gravy Bases

211756 $7.99 Beef (reg. $9.99)
21176¢ 7.9 Chicken (reg. $9.99)
21177¢ 7.99 Mushroom (limited
quantities) (reg. $9.99)
21178¢ 7.99 Onion (reg. $9.99)

Gravy Mix

057044 $7.99 Country Gourmet (limited
quantities) (reg. $9.99)

Dessert and Frosting Mixes
(limited quantities)

210144 $7.99 Chocolate (reg. $9.99)
21015¢ 7.99 Coconut (reg. $9.99)
210166 7.99 Lemon (reg. $9.99)

Watkins Logo Shopping Bag

09697 $4.99 Eco-Friendly Reusable
Bag



J.R. WATKINS
BODY CARE

NEW! Castile Liquid Soaps
(expected availability mid-February)

23072 $7.99 Clary Sage
23073 7.99 Lavender
23074 7.99 Peppermint

NEW! Castile Bar Soaps
(expected availability mid-February)

23080 $4.99 Clary Sage
23081 4.99 Lavender
23082 4.99 Peppermint

Anti-Aging Body Care

20300 $12.99 Body Cream
20301 8.99 Body Serum
20303¢ 8.99 Cream Body Wash
(reg. $9.99)
20302 9.99 Hand Cream

Hand & Body Lotions

20470 $9.99 Aloe & Green Tea
20510  9.99 Coconut Milk & Honey
20442  9.99 Grapefruit

20486 9.99 Lavender

20487  9.99 Lemon Cream

20554  9.99 Pomegranate and Acai

Hand Creams
40507 $9.99 Aloe & Green Tea

40518 9.99 Grapefruit - NEW!
(expected availability near
the end of February)

40508 9 Lavender

9.9
40509 9.99 Lemon Cream
40557 9.99 Pomegranate and Acai

Body Butters (6 0z.)

20563 $11.99 Coconut Milk & Honey

20562 11.99 Grapefruit & Ginger

20564 11.99 Lavender & Roman
Chamomile

Bath and Body Oils (4 oz.)

20512 $8.99 Lavender
20448 8.99 Lemon
20555 8.99 Pomegranate and Acai

Body Scrubs

20511 $12.99 Coconut Milk & Honey
20443 12.99 Grapefruit

20451 12.99 Lavender

20454 12.99 Lemon Cream

20556 12.99 Pomegranate and Acai

Body Oil Mist

20447 $8.99 Coconut Milk & Honey
20444  8.99 Grapefruit
20452  8.99 Lavender

Hand and Cuticle Salves

10490 $8.99 Aloe & Green Tea
20481 8.99 Lavender
20521 8.99 Lemon

Specialty Bath

20485 $10.99 Calming Lavender Bath
Soak

20453 11.99 Lavender Créme Bath
(limited quantities)

Foot Care

20480 $8.99 Foot Repair Salve
20478 9.99 Rejuvenating Foot Cream

Lip Balms

23535 $3.99 Medicated

13533  2.99 Natural Beeswax

23534 2.99 Weatherproofing
Raspberry

Sun Care

12307 $11.99 SPF-30 Sun Screen
(limited quantities)

Baby Care (limited quantities)

20496 $8.99 Baby Lotion
20492 7.99 Baby Oil
20495 8.99 Baby Wash

Gifts and Travel Kits

20440 $9.99 A Few of Our Favorite
Things (limited quantities)

20438 13.99 Hands & Feet Retreat
(limited quantities)

20533 14.99 Head to Toe

20545 13.99 Lavender Essentials

20537 10.99 Lotion Devotion

20531  9.99 On the Go Kit

20557 19.99 Pomegranate & Acai
Fragrance Kit (limited
quantities)

20558 18.99 Relaxation Retreat Kit
(limited quantities)

SUPPLEMENTS
AND REMEDIES

Natural-Based Supplements
(limited quantities)

022884$25.19 Daily Vitamin, 90
(reg. $27.99)
02289 24.99 Vitamin C, 90
02293¢ 25.19 Energy, 90 (reg. $27.99)
022944 22.49 Weight Control, 100
(reg. $24.99)
02292 24.99 Bone Health, 90
02290 37.99 Eye Health, 90
02291 24.99 Heart Health, 70
022964 26.99 Joint Health, 90
(reg. $29.99)

Natural Based Remedies

12309 $8.99 Deep Muscle Cooling Gel

12311 8.99 Deep Muscle Warming
Balm

12305 9.99 Menthol Camphor Bath
Soak

12340  9.99 Menthol Camphor Relief

ist

02351 14.99 Menthol Lavender Drops

12315  7.99 Natural Menthol Camphor
Vapor Rub

12350 9.99 Pain Relieving Liniment
Spray

02317 12.99 Pain Relieving Liniment
(Red Liniment), 11 oz.

Traditional Remedies

06609 $9.99 Menthol Camphor Cough
Suppressant Rub (was
item number #02358)

06613 14.99 Petro Carbo Salve

02316 14.99 White Cream Linimnt 110z

PLANT-BASED
HOME CARE

TRADITIONAL
BODY CARE

(not shown in
Master Catalog)

10534 $6.99 Deodorant - Aloe & Green
Tea
10484 7.99 Ultra-Rich Hand Cream

Household and Cleaning

26750 $5.99 Lemon Toilet Bowl
26788 4.99 Orange Citrus Tub & Tile

All-Purpose Cleaners

26781 $4.99 Aloe & Green Tea

26787 4.99 Grapefruit

26783 4.99 Lavender

26782 4.99 Lemon

26784 4.99 Orange Citrus (lim. quan.)
26810 4.99 White Tea and Bamboo

All-Purpose Wipes

26701 $6.99 Aloe & Green Tea
26702 6.99 Lemon

Laundry Detergent

06738 $12.99 Watkins Laundry
Detergent

Moisturizing Dish Soap

26814 $4.99 Pomegranate and Acai
26779 4.99 Sweetgrass and Citron

Liquid Dish Soap

26771 $4.49 Aloe & Green Tea ($4.99)
26778¢ 4.49 Grapefruit (reg. $4.99)
26773¢ 4.49 Lavender (reg. $4.99)
26772¢ 4.49 Lemon (reg. 24.99)
26774¢ 4.49 Orange Citrus (reg. $4.99)
26813¢ 4.49 White Tea/Bamboo ($4.99)

Moisturizing Liquid Hand
Soaps

23056 $4.99 Pomegranate and Acai
(limited quantities)

23057 4.99 Sweetgrass and Citron
(limited quantities)

Liquid Hand Soaps

23050 $4.99 Aloe & Green Tea

23055 4.99 Grapefruit

23052 4.99 Lavender

23051 4.99 Lemon

23053 4.99 Orange Citrus (lim. quan.)
26815 4.99 White Tea and Bamboo

Liquid Hand Soap Refills

23010 $5.99 Aloe & Green Tea
23012 5.99 Lavender
23011 5.99 Lemon

Foaming Hand Soaps

20623¢ $4.49 Aloe & Green Tea
(reg. $4.99)
20622¢ 4.49 Grapefruit (reg. $4.99)
206256 4.49 Kids Juicy Apple (limited
quantities) (reg. $4.99)
206274 4.49 Lavender - NEW!
(expected availability near
the end of February,
reg. $4.99)
20626¢ 4.49 Lemon (reg. $4.99)

Window Cleaners

26798 $4.49 Aloe & Green Tea (limited
quantities)
26797 4.49 Lemon (limited quantities)

Natural Room Fresheners

26721 $3.49 Aloe & Green Tea
26723  3.49 Lavender
26722 3.49 Lemon

TRADITIONAL
HOME CARE

(not shown in
Master Catalog)

06785 $11.99 Degreaser, 320z
06795 11.99 Toilet Bowl Cleanser (Not
available in HI, DE, or NH)

This price list is freely available for use by any Independent Watkins Consultant in presenting Watkins products. It is produced by field leaders who have been recognized by the J.R. Watkins
Company as the official training and support coordinators for all Independent Watkins Consultants. This information is published by these leaders and has not been specifically reviewed by
the J.R. Watkins Company. All information is believed to be accurate and reliable as of publication date, but should not be considered infallible. Prices and available products are subject to change.
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